
July to December 2024 Paid Vaccine and STI Medication Delivery Schedule   
The 2024 paid delivery schedule is now available for July 2024 to December 2024. Your staff needs to be 
on-site between 9:00 a.m. and 4:30 p.m. on your scheduled delivery date to receive your vaccine and/or 
STI medication order(s).   
  
NOTE:  

 Orders need to be submitted 5 business days before the scheduled delivery date. Orders submitted 
after this date will be available for pickup instead.  

  

MISSISSAUGA   

July   Thursday, July 4 
Tuesday, July 16  

August  Thursday, August 1 
Tuesday, August 13  

September  Thursday, September 5 
Tuesday, September 17  

October  Thursday, October 3 
Tuesday, October 15  

November  Thursday, November 7 
Tuesday, November 19  

December  Thursday, December 5 
Tuesday, December 17  

BRAMPTON   

July   Thursday, July 11 
Tuesday, July 23  

August  Thursday, August 8 
Tuesday, August 20  

September  Thursday, September 12 
Tuesday, September 24  

October  Thursday, October 10 
Tuesday, October 22  

November  Thursday, November 14 
Tuesday, November 26  

December  Thursday, December 12 
Thursday, December 19  

  


